The standard test benches for penetrant testing are available as stationary and mobile versions
Working surfaces available with HDPE grating or stainless steel grating
Ergonomics: The working height is ergonomically designed and the flow-optimized hood captures
any vapors that arise.
Description
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Penetrant testing
®MR
MR Chemie GmbH | Nordstr. 61-63 | 59427 Unna (Germany) | www.mr-chemie.de
Tel.: +49 (0)2303 95151-0 | Fax: +49 (0)2303 95151-10 | e-mail: post@mr-chemie.de
Standard test tables with suction
**Technical changes reserved!**
08.12.2023
Article number Name Working surface Execution
DAF1200MRV1 Standard test table - version 1 1200 mm x 500 mm stationary
DAF1200MRV2 Standard test table - version 2 1200 mm x 500 mm mobile
DAF1200MRV3 Standard test table - version 3 1600 mm x 500 mm stationary
DAF1600MRV4 Standard test table - version 4 1600 mm x 500 mm mobile
DAF2000MRV5 Standard test table - version 5 2000mm x 1200mm stationary
DAF2000MRV6 Standard test table - version 6 2000mm x 1200mm mobile
DAF1200MRV1 DAF2000MRV6
Specification Version 1 Version 2 Version 3 Version 4 Version 5 Version 6
Volume flow
nominal